
Op Enamel Visit
Home - Keyham Lane - FHQ
Bishop's Faith Leaders CSE Seminar
FHQ- LE4 6BY- Home
Opening of Sexual Assault referral centre
FHQ- SARC Centre -FHQ
Braunstone Primary School
FHQ-LE3 1QH- FHQ
Oakham Police Staion
Home - Oakham Police Station- FHQ
Mental Health Summit
Home- LE1 1FZ- Home
Fast Track Direct Entry - London
Home- Peterborough Train Station
APCC General Meeting - London
Peterborough Train Station - Home
Cllr Begy's Memorial
Home- Oakham- Home
Magistrates Association 
Home- County Hall - Home
LGBT Centre
FHQ- LE1 6HH - FHQ
Police and Crime Panel
FHQ- County Hall - FHQ
Warning Zone
FHQ- LE3 5AG - FHQ

TOTAL

PCC EXPENSES Mar-16

Tuesday 15/03/16

Wednesday 16/03/16

18.03.16

26

10

43

Thursday 03/03/16

Friday 11/03/16

Wednesday 09/03/16

Thursday 17/03/16

Mileage Total Other ExpensesDate

21

21

26

43

Journey Undertaken Recall to Duty (paid 
but taxed)

Unpaid Business 
Miles                             

(Can claim tax relief)

26

7

9

Home to work

28

Official Business 
Mileage                    

(Paid)

2642630

2

7

9

12

10

286 234 71 £0.00

52

0 163

12

11

2

23.03.16

21 26

11

2

54Thursday 17/03/16

21

28 26

0

0

52

26

0

Friday 04/03/16

Monday 07/03/16

Tuesday 03/03/15

22.03.16 12 12
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