PCC EXPENSES		Mar-16					
Date	Journey Undertaken	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage (Paid)	Recall to Duty (paid but taxed)	Unpaid Business Miles (Can claim tax relief)	Other Expenses
Thursday 03/03/16	Op Enamel Visit Home - Keyham Lane - FHQ	30	26	4		26	
Tuesday 03/03/15	Bishop's Faith Leaders CSE Seminar FHQ- LE4 6BY- Home	28	26	2		26	
Friday 04/03/16	Opening of Sexual Assault referral centre FHQ- SARC Centre -FHQ	9		9			
Monday 07/03/16	Braunstone Primary School FHQ-LE3 1QH- FHQ	7		7			
Wednesday 09/03/16	Oakham Police Staion Home - Oakham Police Station- FHQ	28	26	2		26	
Friday 11/03/16	Mental Health Summit Home- LE1 1FZ- Home	43	52	0		43	
Tuesday 15/03/16	Fast Track Direct Entry - London Home- Peterborough Train Station	21	26	0		21	
Wednesday 16/03/16	APCC General Meeting - London Peterborough Train Station - Home	21	26	0		21	
Thursday 17/03/16	Clir Begy's Memorial Home- Oakham- Home	11		11			
Thursday 17/03/16	Magistrates Association Home- County Hall - Home	54	52	2			
18.03.16	LGBT Centre FHQ- LE1 6HH - FHQ	10		10			
22.03.16	Police and Crime Panel FHQ- County Hall - FHQ	12		12			
23.03.16	Warning Zone FHQ- LE3 5AG - FHQ	12		12			
	TOTAL	286	234	71	0	163	£0.00